—
VL o
—_— ESTD.“ﬁ'bnns

SHEPPY’S

- HOUSE OF CIDER

Light Bites and Lunches
Don’t forget to ask about our daily specials

Homemade Soup of the Day (*GF/V)
Served with a wedge of crusty cob (*GF bread available)

Sheppy’s Caesar Salad
Topped with anchovies, shaved Parmesan cheese and garlic
croutons

Add chicken breast

Superfood Salad (GF)
Mixed baby leaves, quinoa, pickled red cabbage and jumble mix,
topped with half an avocado

Blue Cheese, Apple and Grape Salad (GF/VG)
Served with mixed leaves and caramelised walnuts

Toasted Ciabattas with Salad and Coleslaw (*GF bread available)

Choose from:
Cider-mustard glazed ham with tomato and grainy
mustard mayonnaise
Three Bridges Cheddar cheese with Sheppy’s Gold Medal
chutney

Freshly Baked Jacket Potatoes (GF)
Served with a mixed salad garnish

Choose from:
Cheese and coleslaw
Cheese and beans
Crispy bacon and cheese

*Available on request, GF Gluten Free, VG Vegetarian, V Vegan

£6.95

£10.95

£13.95

£10.95

£12.50

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95



e
et el
—_— ESTD.“%lsls

SHEPPY’S

—_— HOUSE OF CIDER

Main Courses
Don’t forget to ask about our daily specials

Sheppy’s Ploughman’s Lunch (*GF)

Served with cider-glazed ham, half a pork pie, Barber’s Mature
Cheddar cheese, apple, celery, Gold Medal chutney, pickled
onion, mixed leaves and a wedge of crusty cob

Pairing suggestion: Sheppy’s Farmhouse Cider

80z Rump Steak (GF)

Served with garlic and thyme flat field mushroom, skin on fries,
watercress, onion rings and a peppercorn sauce

Pairing suggestion: Sheppy’s Vintage Reserve

Pan-fried Salmon Supreme with Cider, Cream and Chive Sauce
(GF)

Served with new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Pairing suggestion: Sheppy’s Craft Perry

Pan-fried Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast

Served with onion, pepper and a side salad accompanied with
flat bread and minted new potatoes

Pairing suggestion: Sheppy’s Redstreak

Sheppy’s Pie of the Day

Served with minted new potatoes, seasonal vegetables and a
rich red wine gravy

Pairing suggestion: Sheppy’s 200

Sheppy’s Cider and Mustard Glazed Ham
Topped with 2 fried eggs on a bed of bubble and squeak

Pairing suggestion: Sheppy’s Classic Draught
Sides

Homemade coleslaw (VG/GF)

Sweet potato fries (GF)

Chips (GF)
Mixed salad (GF)

*Available on request, GF Gluten Free, VG Vegetarian, V Vegan

Breakfast 10am — 11:30am
Lunch 12pm - 3pm

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£15.00

£24.75

£17.95

£16.00

£16.50

£15.25

£2.50
£4.75
£4.00
£3.50



