

Light Bites and LunchesDon't forget to ask about our daily specials

Homemade Soup of the Day (*GF/V) Served with a wedge of crusty cob (*GF bread available)	£6.95
Sheppy's Caesar Salad Topped with anchovies, shaved Parmesan cheese and garlic croutons	£10.95
Add chicken breast	£13.95
Superfood Salad (GF) Mixed baby leaves, quinoa, pickled red cabbage and jumble mix, topped with half an avocado	£10.95
Blue Cheese, Apple and Grape Salad (GF/VG) Served with mixed leaves and caramelised walnuts	£12.50
Toasted Ciabattas with Salad and Coleslaw (*GF bread available)	£8.95
Choose from: Cider-mustard glazed ham with tomato and grainy mustard mayonnaise Three Bridges Cheddar cheese with Sheppy's Gold Medal chutney	
Freshly Baked Jacket Potatoes (GF) Served with a mixed salad garnish	£8.95
Choose from: Cheese and coleslaw Cheese and beans Crispy bacon and cheese	£9.95



Main Courses

Don't forget to ask about our daily specials

Sheppy's Ploughman's Lunch (*GF) Served with cider-glazed ham, half a pork pie, Barber's Mature Cheddar cheese, apple, celery, Gold Medal chutney, pickled onion, mixed leaves and a wedge of crusty cob	£15.00
Pairing suggestion: Sheppy's Farmhouse Cider	
8oz Rump Steak (GF) Served with garlic and thyme flat field mushroom, skin on fries, watercress, onion rings and a peppercorn sauce	£24.75
Pairing suggestion: Sheppy's Vintage Reserve	
Pan-fried Salmon Supreme with Cider, Cream and Chive Sauce	£17.95
(GF) Served with new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	
Pairing suggestion: Sheppy's Craft Perry	
Pan-fried Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast Served with onion, pepper and a side salad accompanied with flat bread and minted new potatoes	£16.00
Pairing suggestion: Sheppy's Redstreak	
Sheppy's Pie of the Day Served with minted new potatoes, seasonal vegetables and a rich red wine gravy	£16.50
Pairing suggestion: Sheppy's 200	
Sheppy's Cider and Mustard Glazed Ham Topped with 2 fried eggs on a bed of bubble and squeak	£15.25
Pairing suggestion: Sheppy's Classic Draught	
Sides	
Homemade coleslaw (VG/GF) Sweet potato fries (GF) Chips (GF) Mixed salad (GF)	£2.50 £4.75 £4.00 £3.50